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05.7500 Rear winch mount CanAm Outlander 6x6  

SPECIFICATION 
 

Pos. Description Code Amount 

1 Roller holder 05.7501K 1 

2 Shorter roller 05.7503 2 

3 Longer roller 05.7504 2 

4 Distance plate 05.7505 1 

5 Bolt M8x16 DIN 933 OT.02.02.170 4 

6 Bolt M8x35 DIN 933 OT.02.02.210 4 

7 Bolt M8x70 DIN 931 OT.02.01.014 2 

8 Bolt M8x110 DIN 931 OT.02.01.020 2 

9 Washer 8/20 SFS 3738 OT.04.03.030 16 

10 Nut Nyloc M8 DIN 985 OT.03.02.040 4 
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05.7500 Rear winch mount CanAm Outlander 6x6  

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 

Step 1  Your ATV is equipped with rear winch mounting plate. If your ATV mounting

  plate is at an angle, like on the picture below, then use distance plate Pos.4
  under the winch. This way the winch line will run correctly from under the 
  winch and will not rub against ATV frame. Use supplied longer M8x35 bolts.
  On older type Outlander 6x6, with straight winch mounting plate, the distance
  plate is unnecessary and bolts supplied with winch should be used. 
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Step 2  Install rollers to roller holder. NB! Before installing longer bottom  

   roller, pass through the winch line. Use thread lock fluid on bolts! 
 

  
 

 
 

Step 3  Install assembled roller holder to ATV. NB! Use thread lock fluid on bolts! 
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